Karta katalogowa

Syfon rurowy
wg PN-EN 274
nr wzoru 5611

nr kat. 123 451

Witasciwosci

Gwint cylindryczny
Srednica zewnetrzna rury
Dtugosé 1

Dtugosé 2

Wysokosé 1

Wysokos$¢ 2

Waga

Pojemnosé

Materiat

4ecfaa957cdebd191aa0da9a6402cec7b58cce72

L1
L2
H1
H2

materiat

1%
38
85
200

160-220
125
556 g
4144 cm?®

mosigdz chrom.
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